
NARACOORTE STORE CATTLE SALE Store Sale

Sale Type Store

Animal Cattle

Address Naracoorte SA 5271 N/A

Date 26 FEB 2026 Time 10:00am Notes

***800 CATTLE 800***

STEERS

SR & S WHITEHEAD (PPHS)

55 Ang/Ang X Steers, March 25dp, WND

FC & MP HARRIS (ELD)

40 Ang Steers, Sept/Oct 24dp, WND

KW EXTON (SAL)

20 Ang Steers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

10 Spkl Prk Steers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

RJ & ML BULL (SAL)

30 Ang Steers

AJ & MF WHITEHEAD (NUTRIEN)

30 Ang x Sim Steers, Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

RP KERBER (PPHS)

23 Ang Steers, WND

GEIER FARM (ELD)

22 Ang Steers, Apr/May 25dp, WND

MH BURZACOTT & MD EMERY (NUTRIEN)

20 Ang x Sim Steers, Feb/Mar 25dp, WND

GM BUTLER & SONS (ELD)

18 SH Steers, Sept/Oct 24dp, WND

BORDER PARK ORGANICS (SAL)

15 Poll HFD Steers, Aug-Oct 25dp, WND

2 Dairy x Steers, 25dp, WND

BRENGOOL PARK PASTORAL (NUTRIEN)

12 Ang Steers, Apr 25dp

KM SAWERS “ALAMIL” (ELD)



12 Ang Steers, Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

DJ & VL SCHRIEVER (PPHS)

10 Ang Steers, Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

WILLIUP (PPHS)

9 Ang Steers

BT & E LING (NUTRIEN) *EU

8 Ang Steers, Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

THISTLEBEDS STATION (ELD) EU*

8 PH Steers, Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

AJ & KJ BRAUN (PPHS)

7 Ang Steers, Aug/Sept 24dp, WND

ANGLE ROCK (ELD)

6 MG Steers, Apr/May 25dp, WND

HEIFERS

‘CONTENT’ (PPHS)

80 Ang Heifers, Mar/Apr 25dp

KM SAWERS “ALAMIL” (ELD)

45 Ang Heifers , Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

MJ & SA BYRNES (PPHS)

37 Ang Heifers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

HEIFERS (CONT'D)

GUNYAH (PPHS)

30 Heifers

KW & ME FROST (NUTRIEN)

30 Ang x Heifers, Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

JWR & TA ELTON (PPHS)

28 Heifers

BT & E LING (NUTRIEN) *EU

25 Ang Heifers, Feb/Mar 25dp, WND

BJ & KM STAUDE (PPHS)

24 Heifers

MP & EK GOODE (NUTRIEN) EU*

18 Poll SH Heifers, Apr 24dp, WND



WILLIUP (PPHS)

14 Ang Heifers

BORDER PARK ORGANICS (SAL)

12 Poll HFD Heifers, Aug-Oct 25dp, WND

GM BUTLER & SONS (ELD)

12 SH Heifers, Oct/Nov 24dp, WND

THISTLEBEDS STATION (ELD) EU*

11 PH Heifers, Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

BRENGOOL PARK PASTORAL (NUTRIEN)

10 Ang Heifers, Apr 25dp

MH BURZACOTT & MD EMERY (NUTRIEN)

10 Ang x Sim Heifers, Feb/Mar 25dp, WND

DJ & VL SCHRIEVER (PPHS)

10 Ang Heifers, Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

GEIER FARM (ELD)

9 Ang Heifers, Apr/May 25dp, WND

RP KERBER (PPHS)

8 Ang Heifers, WND

AJ & MF WHITEHEAD (NUTRIEN)

6 Ang x Sim Heifers, Mar/Apr 25dp, WND

ANGLE ROCK (ELD)

6 MG Heifers, Apr/May 25dp, WND

COWS

BORDER PARK ORGANICS (SAL)

24 Poll HFD Cows 17 CAF

NARRIOOTA (ELD) EU*

9 Ang Cows 22DP, PTIC to Granite Ridge Bull

8 Ang Cows 17dp, PTIC to Granite Ridge Bull


